
Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 4 Sauter, Simon TB Cannstatt M3083 1 7:01 4 34:44 3 17:50 1 5 9 : 3 5 
2 7 Schestag, Harald TC Backnang M4567 1 7:06 6 33:39 1 19:19 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
3 5 Schlichenmaier, Simon Team Silla Hopp M2585 1 7:04 5 35:03 4 18:15 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 
4 165 Regenbogen, Reinhold VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3578 1 8:12 21 35:41 6 18:02 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
5 9 Hammer, Hagen VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4568 2 7:37 10 35:26 5 19:12 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 5 
6 6 Kummer, Oliver TSV Calw M4567 3 6:55 3 34:43 2 21:07 19 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 
7 62 Rist, Simon Stadtwerke Heilbronn Gm M2090 1 8:29 30 - - 54:20 - 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
8 12 Klein, Oskar VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M2585 2 7:24 9 37:19 12 18:36 4 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 
9 16 Löffler, Fabian LG Steinlach M2587 3 8:13 22 - - 55:09 - 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 

10 10 Härer, Christoph Haero carbon M4071 1 7:18 8 36:38 9 20:44 13 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
11 3 Beißwenger, Simon SV Vaihingen M3080 2 7:45 16 - - 57:11 - 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
12 14 Siegle, Manuel Feuerwehr Miedelsbach M2587 4 8:49 39 36:53 10 19:40 8 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
13 57 Österle, Rainer DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4565 4 9:09 48 - - 56:33 - 1 : 0 5 : 4 2 
14 84 Kümmerer, Felix Feuerwehr Gaildorf M2093 2 8:15 23 36:29 8 21:30 33 1 : 0 6 : 1 4 
15 11 Rothenbücher, Denis VfL Waiblingen M2093 3 7:08 7 38:40 22 20:45 14 1 : 0 6 : 3 3 
16 13 Meindorfer, Achim VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4569 5 7:43 15 37:53 15 21:05 17 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
17 24 Ullrich, Maik Stadtwerke Heilbronn Gm M3578 2 7:41 12 37:58 16 21:07 19 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 
18 21 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 2 9:27 61 37:48 13 19:49 9 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 
19 31 Börner, Markus SZ-Kornwestheim M3575 3 8:15 23 38:48 24 20:03 10 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
20 20 Hemminger, Thomas Backnang M3578 4 8:45 36 38:07 18 20:15 11 1 : 0 7 : 0 7 
21 64 Smith, James DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4568 6 9:58 76 36:19 7 21:12 23 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
22 52 Picht, Armin TriAS Wernau M4567 7 8:10 20 38:05 17 21:21 27 1 : 0 7 : 3 6 
23 54 Waller, Dieter VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M6548 1 8:45 36 37:48 13 21:08 21 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 
24 18 Utech, Günther VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4071 3 7:38 11 40:17 39 21:06 18 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
25 94 Kincse, Andreas Reutlingen M4071 4 10:35 91 37:01 11 21:43 34 1 : 0 9 : 1 9 
26 29 Wallrath, Alexander NSU triathlon M2585 5 8:27 29 39:32 32 21:26 30 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 
27 23 Rothenbücher, Daniel VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M2090 4 7:42 14 38:47 23 23:04 53 1 : 0 9 : 3 3 
28 15 Wörz, Johannes Team Silla Hopp M4566 8 8:31 31 39:37 34 21:27 31 1 : 0 9 : 3 5 
29 59 Buhl, Valentin M2091 5 8:54 41 39:31 30 21:20 25 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
30 70 Vischer, Uli SK Fichtenberg M5559 1 9:57 75 38:35 19 21:20 25 1 : 0 9 : 5 2 
31 33 Leifeld, Lars TG Victoria Augsburg M3084 3 9:19 55 38:38 21 22:10 37 1 : 1 0 : 0 7 
32 46 Ritzka, Thomas SZ Kornwestheim Triathlo M5060 1 9:51 70 39:12 28 21:18 24 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 
33 69 Buffler, Tobias TV Flein M2586 6 9:13 51 39:31 30 22:03 36 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 
34 61 Haupt, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M4568 9 9:25 59 39:10 27 22:24 43 1 : 1 0 : 5 9 
35 132 Beer, Nikolaj TSF Welzheim M3082 4 10:50 95 41:20 47 18:51 5 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
36 128 Weik, Gerald TSG Backnang SKI M4567 10 10:32 90 39:39 36 20:52 15 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
37 103 Ehrhardt, Michael Tuttlinger Sportfreunde M2588 7 7:54 18 40:51 43 22:21 42 1 : 1 1 : 0 6 
38 19 Gabriel, Alexander Stuttgart M3578 5 7:41 12 39:08 26 24:39 72 1 : 1 1 : 2 8 
39 49 Irmler, Jürgen SZ-Kornwestheim M4566 11 9:11 50 40:38 41 21:47 35 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
40 34 Olpp, Alexandra TC Backnang W2090 1 8:02 19 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
41 35 Özalp, Tunc BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3576 6 9:02 45 39:35 33 23:20 54 1 : 1 1 : 5 7 
42 39 Hauschild, Oliver Nonplusultra Esslingen M5558 2 8:47 38 42:04 53 21:09 22 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
43 93 Huber, Jörg Team Silla Hopp M4566 12 9:44 68 40:19 40 22:24 43 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 
44 111 Weik, Luca TSG Backnang SKI M1698 1 10:22 85 38:50 25 23:32 56 1 : 1 2 : 4 4 
45 37 Schaufler, Gunther DAV Ravensburg M5061 2 8:24 28 42:16 58 22:11 39 1 : 1 2 : 5 1 
46 107 Jope, Bernd LT Auenwald M3576 7 10:41 93 38:35 19 23:47 61 1 : 1 3 : 0 3 
47 45 Hoffmann, Mirko TF Feuerbach M3577 8 8:35 32 41:30 48 22:59 52 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
48 130 Knödler, Friedemann Jungschar Bananenbieger M3576 9 12:13 124 39:51 37 21:03 16 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
49 17 Steinmüller, Jan Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M2589 8 9:05 47 40:41 42 23:30 55 1 : 1 3 : 1 6 
50 119 Schwarze, Alexander DaubePower M3577 10 10:51 96 42:06 55 20:29 12 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
51 48 Figuls, Jaume MTV Stuttgart M3579 11 9:53 72 41:31 49 22:11 39 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
52 58 Stein, Oliver HillBillyBikesBerglen M3084 5 8:36 34 41:06 44 24:10 65 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
53 40 Häuser, Joachim Backnang M3084 6 8:35 32 39:38 35 25:48 84 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
54 92 Geckeler, Andreas Rietenauer Quellenläufer M4071 5 10:06 80 41:53 52 22:10 37 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
55 56 Hilt, Florian Sulzbach a. d. Murr M3082 7 9:33 63 43:19 67 21:21 27 1 : 1 4 : 1 3 
56 2 Streckert, Sandra Team Silla Hopp W2587 1 6:52 1 43:54 71 23:44 59 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 
57 90 Wagner, Gerd SV Maubach M5064 3 9:01 43 42:59 65 22:43 49 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 
58 41 Rauscher, Kathrin Tria Echterdingen W4072 1 8:16 25 39:56 38 26:42 92 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
59 88 Müller, Adrian Winnenden M4567 13 10:37 92 41:47 50 22:34 47 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
60 97 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Silla Hopp W4565 1 9:29 62 42:48 63 22:49 50 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 
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Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 79 Fischer, Florian TriAS Wernau M3081 8 8:56 42 43:17 66 22:56 51 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 
62 43 Chrysakopoulos, Dimi Superburschis Reutlingen M3575 12 8:16 25 - - 1:07:00 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 6 
63 76 Bauer, Carl-Constantin Team zur Ruhe M1697 2 9:18 54 42:08 56 23:55 63 1 : 1 5 : 2 1 
64 30 Benz, Carsten TRIAS Hildesheim M5061 4 8:19 27 41:18 46 25:55 85 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 
65 81 Huber, Matthias LG Backnang M4569 14 10:28 89 42:41 60 22:28 46 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 
66 1 Krüger, Martin Kirchberg M4073 6 14:15 140 39:14 29 22:17 41 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
67 89 Stippak, Jürgen Nonplusultra Esslingen M5064 5 9:01 43 41:09 45 25:43 83 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
68 8 Barschkies, Simon TSG Ski M5061 6 6:52 1 44:06 73 25:16 79 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 
69 36 Rohrbach, Marco Team Magic Sportfood M4074 7 8:37 35 44:31 78 23:36 58 1 : 1 6 : 4 4 
70 26 Dittus, Tobias TSV Frickenhausen M1896 1 9:22 57 - - 1:07:44 - 1 : 1 7 : 0 6 
71 67 Wilhelm, Janet TB Cannstatt W3575 1 9:36 64 43:46 70 23:48 62 1 : 1 7 : 1 0 
72 53 Reinbold, Yves SSC Karlsruhe M5557 3 9:41 67 42:47 61 24:49 73 1 : 1 7 : 1 7 
73 98 Zeiher, Elke Team Silla Hopp W4070 2 10:18 84 42:57 64 24:14 67 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
74 78 Bauer, Lucas Team Bestattungshaus Zu M1698 3 10:22 85 41:52 51 25:29 81 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 
75 82 Keßler, Christian IHFG Uni Stuttgart M3084 9 10:10 81 46:39 89 21:22 29 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 
76 99 Zürn, Michael Heilbronn M4565 15 9:54 74 44:23 76 24:21 70 1 : 1 8 : 3 8 
77 159 Siegmund, Andreas LT Auenwald M4565 16 15:00 144 42:10 57 21:29 32 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 
78 117 Albrecht, Rainer BSB Murr M4071 8 11:27 105 42:04 53 25:17 80 1 : 1 8 : 4 8 
79 108 Küllmer, Steffen Knallharte Memmen M3083 10 11:54 115 42:40 59 24:16 69 1 : 1 8 : 5 0 
80 156 Felger, Mathias ich kanns M3576 13 11:47 110 44:26 77 22:42 48 1 : 1 8 : 5 5 
81 25 Kirchheim, Sarah RSC Kempten Auto Brosc W1697 1 8:53 40 44:13 74 26:35 91 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 
82 96 Wagner, Karl SV Remshalden M4565 17 9:51 70 - - 1:09:59 - 1 : 1 9 : 5 0 
83 63 Siegle, Daniel TV Markgröningen M1895 2 9:02 45 47:12 96 24:09 64 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
84 127 Rothenbücher, Ludwig Oppelsbohm M6053 1 11:14 101 43:19 67 25:59 87 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 
85 147 Balle, Matthias M4071 9 10:16 82 - - 1:10:21 - 1 : 2 0 : 3 7 
86 116 Türpe, Hendrik Mainhardt M3579 14 10:57 98 46:21 86 23:44 59 1 : 2 1 : 0 2 
87 80 Holzer, Andreas Alfdorf M4568 18 9:37 66 47:18 99 24:14 67 1 : 2 1 : 0 9 
88 83 Kleiner, Marcus Besigheim M4071 10 10:27 87 44:37 80 26:12 88 1 : 2 1 : 1 6 
89 75 Sehic, Stevens BBASC M2586 9 9:17 53 47:16 98 24:51 74 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
90 27 Müller-Wüst, Andrea VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon W5060 1 10:00 78 46:38 88 24:51 74 1 : 2 1 : 2 9 
91 113 Föhn, Andreas Waiblingen M5557 4 10:17 83 42:47 61 28:29 109 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 
92 68 Wrage, Christian Stuttgart M2090 6 9:26 60 44:04 72 28:25 108 1 : 2 1 : 5 5 
93 66 Wenzel, Gereon Lauftreff Auenwald e.V. M4568 19 10:03 79 46:19 85 25:36 82 1 : 2 1 : 5 8 
94 65 Wacker, Lothar The Maze Runner M4073 11 7:48 17 45:36 82 28:50 114 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
95 77 Bauer, Jörg Team Bestattungshaus Zu M4569 20 11:35 109 43:41 69 27:18 99 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 
96 141 Heck, Holger Stuttgart M1697 4 12:55 133 47:23 102 22:26 45 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 
97 133 Falkenstein, Arno TSV Neustadt M6054 2 12:10 122 44:18 75 26:21 90 1 : 2 2 : 4 9 
98 123 Griese, Steffen Schorndorf M5558 5 11:51 113 45:17 81 25:58 86 1 : 2 3 : 0 6 
99 144 Klaiber, Thomas Triteam Heuchelberg M4568 21 11:53 114 46:50 91 24:30 71 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 

100 74 Graf, Marcel BBASC M2587 10 9:53 72 46:03 83 28:04 104 1 : 2 4 : 0 0 
101 134 Meckes, Rüdiger Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4568 22 12:01 119 44:36 79 27:39 100 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 
102 143 Guenther, Markus Ettlingen M5063 7 13:36 137 46:59 93 24:13 66 1 : 2 4 : 4 8 
103 137 Schmidt, Mathias SV Sillenbuch M3081 11 12:42 130 - - 1:12:20 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 2 
104 50 Leifeld, Nicole AL-KO Triathlon Augsburg W3082 1 9:15 52 46:31 87 29:19 120 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 
105 71 Brachs, Katja Kirchberg W3084 2 9:36 64 - - 1:16:01 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 7 
106 72 Mainiero, Nicolai Ostfildern M3579 15 9:45 69 47:24 103 28:29 109 1 : 2 5 : 3 8 
107 114 Kleeberg, Jürgen Neckarsulmer Sport-Union M6549 2 11:33 108 49:07 108 25:08 78 1 : 2 5 : 4 8 
108 51 Müller, Dieter TC Backnang M5064 8 9:58 76 47:08 95 28:52 115 1 : 2 5 : 5 8 
109 164 Werner, Fredi SCT Tannenberg Nenters M4569 23 11:29 106 47:24 103 27:08 97 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 
110 55 Kühmel-Saleh, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W5060 2 9:09 48 47:00 94 30:17 124 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
111 149 Sigloch, Michael Team Schlumpf M4072 12 14:52 143 46:48 90 24:54 76 1 : 2 6 : 3 4 
112 102 Baur, Jürgen AST Süßen1 M5556 6 11:47 110 46:58 92 27:57 103 1 : 2 6 : 4 2 
113 60 Dörr, Christoph Backnang-Maubach 04 M4568 24 9:20 56 50:32 114 26:52 95 1 : 2 6 : 4 4 
114 44 Brncal, Milos Bauknecht M3080 12 9:24 58 52:24 120 25:03 77 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 
115 85 Lesch, Sascha Aalen M4071 13 11:26 104 52:01 117 23:34 57 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 
116 138 Siegle, Frank TV Markgröningen M4565 25 12:03 120 47:14 97 28:07 107 1 : 2 7 : 2 4 
117 129 Dull, Roland Lauftreff Backnang M5555 7 12:27 126 48:18 107 26:45 94 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 
118 120 Bolch, Stephan Heilbronn M4074 14 12:52 132 47:19 100 27:49 101 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 
119 145 Kübler, Ulrich Skiclub Plüderhausen M5556 8 13:26 136 47:49 105 27:02 96 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
120 115 Rosenbauer, Stefan TSG BK - Historisches Fe M4565 26 11:20 103 46:17 84 31:13 125 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 
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Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
121 125 Klietsch, Gabi Reutlingen W3579 2 11:57 116 48:00 106 29:04 117 1 : 2 9 : 0 1 
122 86 Matheuszik, Thomas Team Bestattungshaus Zu M5062 9 13:15 134 47:22 101 28:30 111 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 
123 95 Schneider, Beatrix Tri-Team-Heuchelberg W4569 2 10:27 87 51:42 116 27:12 98 1 : 2 9 : 2 1 
124 100 Ullrich, Rudolf TF Feuerbach M6547 3 12:35 127 50:14 112 26:43 93 1 : 2 9 : 3 2 
125 121 Feltes, Alexander Helfant M2588 11 12:04 121 49:15 109 28:36 113 1 : 2 9 : 5 5 
126 158 Labella, Patrick Bietigheim-Bissingen M2585 12 11:31 107 52:23 118 26:14 89 1 : 3 0 : 0 8 
127 162 Allmendinger, Katrin Davos, CH W3084 3 10:41 93 52:34 121 28:04 104 1 : 3 1 : 1 9 
128 136 Müller, Marita Heilbronn W5060 3 12:24 125 50:20 113 30:06 123 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 
129 142 Andras, Roman Schorndorf M3084 13 13:25 135 50:55 115 28:31 112 1 : 3 2 : 5 1 
130 154 Benke, Anton Ilsfeld M3083 14 12:12 123 53:06 122 28:05 106 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 
131 135 Michler, Tobias Burgstetten M3576 16 11:49 112 53:12 123 29:03 116 1 : 3 4 : 0 4 
132 109 Lederer, Alexander Backnang M3084 15 10:55 97 54:13 125 29:15 118 1 : 3 4 : 2 3 
133 104 Grabmeier, Tobias Backnang M2586 13 11:57 116 53:12 123 29:15 118 1 : 3 4 : 2 4 
134 131 Marthold, Daniela RC Pfeil Neckarsulm W3083 4 12:43 131 50:11 111 32:03 127 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
135 157 Föll, Nicole Aspach W3083 5 13:44 138 55:21 126 27:53 102 1 : 3 6 : 5 8 
136 106 Huber, Denise EmK Backnang W3579 3 11:08 100 52:23 118 33:42 130 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 
137 118 Zimmermann, Udo TSV Neustadt M4073 15 12:00 118 56:35 130 29:59 121 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
138 140 Geldner, Jürgen Schneegaasger Burgstett M5060 10 11:07 99 56:26 129 31:40 126 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 
139 151 Heck, Ulrich Stuttgart M5061 11 14:18 141 49:35 110 35:40 132 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 
140 139 Weimann, Franziska W2588 2 11:15 102 55:52 128 32:29 128 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 
141 87 Meeh, Thomas Eislingen M3579 17 12:40 129 - - 1:28:52 - 1 : 4 1 : 3 2 
142 153 Schneck, Jens Aspach M3081 16 13:45 139 55:23 127 33:13 129 1 : 4 2 : 2 1 
143 160 Jope, Tanja LT Auenwald W3576 4 14:48 142 58:20 131 30:03 122 1 : 4 3 : 1 1 
144 152 Prinz, Matthias Nellmersbach M3082 17 12:38 128 1:00:31 132 34:56 131 1 : 4 8 : 0 5 

- 22 Martin, Michael TGV Horn M3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 28 Oetzel, Günther Aalen M4565 - - - - - - - - 
- 32 Eßwein, Steffen Team Ranzastoi M3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 38 Schneider, Martin TF-Feuerbach M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 42 Wiedl, Thomas da Vinci Tria Team M5064 - - - - - - - - 
- 47 Baunach, Markus TB Untertürkheim M4569 - - - - - - - - 
- 73 Starzmann, Nadine Korb W2092 - - - - - - - - 
- 91 Misala, Joanna Sachsenheim W3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 101 Rienhardt, Dario Stuttgart M2586 - - - - - - - - 
- 105 Heussler, Chris TV Bühl M3080 - - - - - - - - 
- 110 Schulze, Catrin Kieferorthopädie Dr. Fuch W4569 - - - - - - - - 
- 112 Ambacher, Andreas Möglingen M4569 - - - - - - - - 
- 122 Gehrmann, Kerstin Kusterdingen W4566 - - - - - - - - 
- 124 Heinle, Achim Schwäbisch Hall M3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 126 Misala, Andreas Sachsenheim M3579 - - - - - - - - 
- 146 Sick, Sabine Heilbronn W3575 - - - - - - - - 
- 148 Frey, Marion TRT Remchingen W4070 - - - - - - - - 
- 150 Weiler, Biggi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W3084 - - - - - - - - 
- 155 Bidlingmaier, Tobias Winnenden M3084 - - - - - - - - 
- 161 Spauszus, Ralf TSV Schmiden M5064 - - - - - - - - 
- 163 Heim, Frank TriAS Wernau M3575 - - - - - - - - 

Tria Seite  3 / 7

07.09.2014  -  15:02:09

3. City Triathlon Backnang



Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 4 Sauter, Simon TB Cannstatt M3083 1 7:01 3 34:44 3 17:50 1 5 9 : 3 5 
2 7 Schestag, Harald TC Backnang M4567 1 7:06 5 33:39 1 19:19 7 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
3 5 Schlichenmaier, Simon Team Silla Hopp M2585 1 7:04 4 35:03 4 18:15 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 2 
4 165 Regenbogen, Reinhold VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3578 1 8:12 19 35:41 6 18:02 2 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
5 9 Hammer, Hagen VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4568 2 7:37 9 35:26 5 19:12 6 1 : 0 2 : 1 5 
6 6 Kummer, Oliver TSV Calw M4567 3 6:55 2 34:43 2 21:07 19 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 
7 62 Rist, Simon Stadtwerke Heilbronn Gm M2090 1 8:29 27 - - 54:20 - 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
8 12 Klein, Oskar VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M2585 2 7:24 8 37:19 12 18:36 4 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 
9 16 Löffler, Fabian LG Steinlach M2587 3 8:13 20 - - 55:09 - 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 

10 10 Härer, Christoph Haero carbon M4071 1 7:18 7 36:38 9 20:44 13 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
11 3 Beißwenger, Simon SV Vaihingen M3080 2 7:45 15 - - 57:11 - 1 : 0 4 : 5 6 
12 14 Siegle, Manuel Feuerwehr Miedelsbach M2587 4 8:49 36 36:53 10 19:40 8 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
13 57 Österle, Rainer DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4565 4 9:09 44 - - 56:33 - 1 : 0 5 : 4 2 
14 84 Kümmerer, Felix Feuerwehr Gaildorf M2093 2 8:15 21 36:29 8 21:30 33 1 : 0 6 : 1 4 
15 11 Rothenbücher, Denis VfL Waiblingen M2093 3 7:08 6 38:40 22 20:45 14 1 : 0 6 : 3 3 
16 13 Meindorfer, Achim VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4569 5 7:43 14 37:53 15 21:05 17 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
17 24 Ullrich, Maik Stadtwerke Heilbronn Gm M3578 2 7:41 11 37:58 16 21:07 19 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 
18 21 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 2 9:27 55 37:48 13 19:49 9 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 
19 31 Börner, Markus SZ-Kornwestheim M3575 3 8:15 21 38:48 24 20:03 10 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
20 20 Hemminger, Thomas Backnang M3578 4 8:45 33 38:07 18 20:15 11 1 : 0 7 : 0 7 
21 64 Smith, James DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M4568 6 9:58 67 36:19 7 21:12 23 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
22 52 Picht, Armin TriAS Wernau M4567 7 8:10 18 38:05 17 21:21 27 1 : 0 7 : 3 6 
23 54 Waller, Dieter VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M6548 1 8:45 33 37:48 13 21:08 21 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 
24 18 Utech, Günther VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4071 3 7:38 10 40:17 38 21:06 18 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
25 94 Kincse, Andreas Reutlingen M4071 4 10:35 79 37:01 11 21:43 34 1 : 0 9 : 1 9 
26 29 Wallrath, Alexander NSU triathlon M2585 5 8:27 26 39:32 32 21:26 30 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 
27 23 Rothenbücher, Daniel VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M2090 4 7:42 13 38:47 23 23:04 52 1 : 0 9 : 3 3 
28 15 Wörz, Johannes Team Silla Hopp M4566 8 8:31 28 39:37 34 21:27 31 1 : 0 9 : 3 5 
29 59 Buhl, Valentin M2091 5 8:54 37 39:31 30 21:20 25 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
30 70 Vischer, Uli SK Fichtenberg M5559 1 9:57 66 38:35 19 21:20 25 1 : 0 9 : 5 2 
31 33 Leifeld, Lars TG Victoria Augsburg M3084 3 9:19 49 38:38 21 22:10 37 1 : 1 0 : 0 7 
32 46 Ritzka, Thomas SZ Kornwestheim Triathlo M5060 1 9:51 61 39:12 28 21:18 24 1 : 1 0 : 2 1 
33 69 Buffler, Tobias TV Flein M2586 6 9:13 46 39:31 30 22:03 36 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 
34 61 Haupt, Jochen SV Kirchzarten M4568 9 9:25 53 39:10 27 22:24 43 1 : 1 0 : 5 9 
35 132 Beer, Nikolaj TSF Welzheim M3082 4 10:50 82 41:20 46 18:51 5 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
36 128 Weik, Gerald TSG Backnang SKI M4567 10 10:32 78 39:39 36 20:52 15 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
37 103 Ehrhardt, Michael Tuttlinger Sportfreunde M2588 7 7:54 17 40:51 42 22:21 42 1 : 1 1 : 0 6 
38 19 Gabriel, Alexander Stuttgart M3578 5 7:41 11 39:08 26 24:39 68 1 : 1 1 : 2 8 
39 49 Irmler, Jürgen SZ-Kornwestheim M4566 11 9:11 45 40:38 40 21:47 35 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
40 35 Özalp, Tunc BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3576 6 9:02 41 39:35 33 23:20 53 1 : 1 1 : 5 7 
41 39 Hauschild, Oliver Nonplusultra Esslingen M5558 2 8:47 35 42:04 52 21:09 22 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
42 93 Huber, Jörg Team Silla Hopp M4566 12 9:44 59 40:19 39 22:24 43 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 
43 111 Weik, Luca TSG Backnang SKI M1698 1 10:22 74 38:50 25 23:32 55 1 : 1 2 : 4 4 
44 37 Schaufler, Gunther DAV Ravensburg M5061 2 8:24 25 42:16 57 22:11 39 1 : 1 2 : 5 1 
45 107 Jope, Bernd LT Auenwald M3576 7 10:41 81 38:35 19 23:47 59 1 : 1 3 : 0 3 
46 45 Hoffmann, Mirko TF Feuerbach M3577 8 8:35 29 41:30 47 22:59 51 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
47 130 Knödler, Friedemann Jungschar Bananenbieger M3576 9 12:13 108 39:51 37 21:03 16 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
48 17 Steinmüller, Jan Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M2589 8 9:05 43 40:41 41 23:30 54 1 : 1 3 : 1 6 
49 119 Schwarze, Alexander DaubePower M3577 10 10:51 83 42:06 54 20:29 12 1 : 1 3 : 2 6 
50 48 Figuls, Jaume MTV Stuttgart M3579 11 9:53 63 41:31 48 22:11 39 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
51 58 Stein, Oliver HillBillyBikesBerglen M3084 5 8:36 31 41:06 43 24:10 62 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
52 40 Häuser, Joachim Backnang M3084 6 8:35 29 39:38 35 25:48 79 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 
53 92 Geckeler, Andreas Rietenauer Quellenläufer M4071 5 10:06 70 41:53 51 22:10 37 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
54 56 Hilt, Florian Sulzbach a. d. Murr M3082 7 9:33 56 43:19 64 21:21 27 1 : 1 4 : 1 3 
55 90 Wagner, Gerd SV Maubach M5064 3 9:01 39 42:59 62 22:43 49 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 
56 88 Müller, Adrian Winnenden M4567 13 10:37 80 41:47 49 22:34 47 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
57 79 Fischer, Florian TriAS Wernau M3081 8 8:56 38 43:17 63 22:56 50 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 
58 43 Chrysakopoulos, Dimi Superburschis Reutlingen M3575 12 8:16 23 - - 1:07:00 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 6 
59 76 Bauer, Carl-Constantin Team zur Ruhe M1697 2 9:18 48 42:08 55 23:55 60 1 : 1 5 : 2 1 
60 30 Benz, Carsten TRIAS Hildesheim M5061 4 8:19 24 41:18 45 25:55 80 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 
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Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 81 Huber, Matthias LG Backnang M4569 14 10:28 77 42:41 59 22:28 46 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 
62 1 Krüger, Martin Kirchberg M4073 6 14:15 121 39:14 29 22:17 41 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
63 89 Stippak, Jürgen Nonplusultra Esslingen M5064 5 9:01 39 41:09 44 25:43 78 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
64 8 Barschkies, Simon TSG Ski M5061 6 6:52 1 44:06 68 25:16 74 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 
65 36 Rohrbach, Marco Team Magic Sportfood M4074 7 8:37 32 44:31 72 23:36 57 1 : 1 6 : 4 4 
66 26 Dittus, Tobias TSV Frickenhausen M1896 1 9:22 51 - - 1:07:44 - 1 : 1 7 : 0 6 
67 53 Reinbold, Yves SSC Karlsruhe M5557 3 9:41 58 42:47 60 24:49 69 1 : 1 7 : 1 7 
68 78 Bauer, Lucas Team Bestattungshaus Zu M1698 3 10:22 74 41:52 50 25:29 76 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 
69 82 Keßler, Christian IHFG Uni Stuttgart M3084 9 10:10 71 46:39 81 21:22 29 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 
70 99 Zürn, Michael Heilbronn M4565 15 9:54 65 44:23 70 24:21 66 1 : 1 8 : 3 8 
71 159 Siegmund, Andreas LT Auenwald M4565 16 15:00 124 42:10 56 21:29 32 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 
72 117 Albrecht, Rainer BSB Murr M4071 8 11:27 90 42:04 52 25:17 75 1 : 1 8 : 4 8 
73 108 Küllmer, Steffen Knallharte Memmen M3083 10 11:54 100 42:40 58 24:16 65 1 : 1 8 : 5 0 
74 156 Felger, Mathias ich kanns M3576 13 11:47 95 44:26 71 22:42 48 1 : 1 8 : 5 5 
75 96 Wagner, Karl SV Remshalden M4565 17 9:51 61 - - 1:09:59 - 1 : 1 9 : 5 0 
76 63 Siegle, Daniel TV Markgröningen M1895 2 9:02 41 47:12 87 24:09 61 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
77 127 Rothenbücher, Ludwig Oppelsbohm M6053 1 11:14 87 43:19 64 25:59 82 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 
78 147 Balle, Matthias M4071 9 10:16 72 - - 1:10:21 - 1 : 2 0 : 3 7 
79 116 Türpe, Hendrik Mainhardt M3579 14 10:57 85 46:21 80 23:44 58 1 : 2 1 : 0 2 
80 80 Holzer, Andreas Alfdorf M4568 18 9:37 57 47:18 90 24:14 64 1 : 2 1 : 0 9 
81 83 Kleiner, Marcus Besigheim M4071 10 10:27 76 44:37 74 26:12 83 1 : 2 1 : 1 6 
82 75 Sehic, Stevens BBASC M2586 9 9:17 47 47:16 89 24:51 70 1 : 2 1 : 2 4 
83 113 Föhn, Andreas Waiblingen M5557 4 10:17 73 42:47 60 28:29 99 1 : 2 1 : 3 3 
84 68 Wrage, Christian Stuttgart M2090 6 9:26 54 44:04 67 28:25 98 1 : 2 1 : 5 5 
85 66 Wenzel, Gereon Lauftreff Auenwald e.V. M4568 19 10:03 69 46:19 79 25:36 77 1 : 2 1 : 5 8 
86 65 Wacker, Lothar The Maze Runner M4073 11 7:48 16 45:36 76 28:50 104 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
87 77 Bauer, Jörg Team Bestattungshaus Zu M4569 20 11:35 94 43:41 66 27:18 91 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 
88 141 Heck, Holger Stuttgart M1697 4 12:55 115 47:23 93 22:26 45 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 
89 133 Falkenstein, Arno TSV Neustadt M6054 2 12:10 106 44:18 69 26:21 85 1 : 2 2 : 4 9 
90 123 Griese, Steffen Schorndorf M5558 5 11:51 98 45:17 75 25:58 81 1 : 2 3 : 0 6 
91 144 Klaiber, Thomas Triteam Heuchelberg M4568 21 11:53 99 46:50 83 24:30 67 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
92 74 Graf, Marcel BBASC M2587 10 9:53 63 46:03 77 28:04 95 1 : 2 4 : 0 0 
93 134 Meckes, Rüdiger Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4568 22 12:01 103 44:36 73 27:39 92 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 
94 143 Guenther, Markus Ettlingen M5063 7 13:36 119 46:59 85 24:13 63 1 : 2 4 : 4 8 
95 137 Schmidt, Mathias SV Sillenbuch M3081 11 12:42 113 - - 1:12:20 - 1 : 2 5 : 0 2 
96 72 Mainiero, Nicolai Ostfildern M3579 15 9:45 60 47:24 94 28:29 99 1 : 2 5 : 3 8 
97 114 Kleeberg, Jürgen Neckarsulmer Sport-Union M6549 2 11:33 93 49:07 98 25:08 73 1 : 2 5 : 4 8 
98 51 Müller, Dieter TC Backnang M5064 8 9:58 67 47:08 86 28:52 105 1 : 2 5 : 5 8 
99 164 Werner, Fredi SCT Tannenberg Nenters M4569 23 11:29 91 47:24 94 27:08 90 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 

100 149 Sigloch, Michael Team Schlumpf M4072 12 14:52 123 46:48 82 24:54 71 1 : 2 6 : 3 4 
101 102 Baur, Jürgen AST Süßen1 M5556 6 11:47 95 46:58 84 27:57 94 1 : 2 6 : 4 2 
102 60 Dörr, Christoph Backnang-Maubach 04 M4568 24 9:20 50 50:32 102 26:52 88 1 : 2 6 : 4 4 
103 44 Brncal, Milos Bauknecht M3080 12 9:24 52 52:24 106 25:03 72 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 
104 85 Lesch, Sascha Aalen M4071 13 11:26 89 52:01 104 23:34 56 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 
105 138 Siegle, Frank TV Markgröningen M4565 25 12:03 104 47:14 88 28:07 97 1 : 2 7 : 2 4 
106 129 Dull, Roland Lauftreff Backnang M5555 7 12:27 109 48:18 97 26:45 87 1 : 2 7 : 3 0 
107 120 Bolch, Stephan Heilbronn M4074 14 12:52 114 47:19 91 27:49 93 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 
108 145 Kübler, Ulrich Skiclub Plüderhausen M5556 8 13:26 118 47:49 96 27:02 89 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
109 115 Rosenbauer, Stefan TSG BK - Historisches Fe M4565 26 11:20 88 46:17 78 31:13 110 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 
110 86 Matheuszik, Thomas Team Bestattungshaus Zu M5062 9 13:15 116 47:22 92 28:30 101 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 
111 100 Ullrich, Rudolf TF Feuerbach M6547 3 12:35 110 50:14 101 26:43 86 1 : 2 9 : 3 2 
112 121 Feltes, Alexander Helfant M2588 11 12:04 105 49:15 99 28:36 103 1 : 2 9 : 5 5 
113 158 Labella, Patrick Bietigheim-Bissingen M2585 12 11:31 92 52:23 105 26:14 84 1 : 3 0 : 0 8 
114 142 Andras, Roman Schorndorf M3084 13 13:25 117 50:55 103 28:31 102 1 : 3 2 : 5 1 
115 154 Benke, Anton Ilsfeld M3083 14 12:12 107 53:06 107 28:05 96 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 
116 135 Michler, Tobias Burgstetten M3576 16 11:49 97 53:12 108 29:03 106 1 : 3 4 : 0 4 
117 109 Lederer, Alexander Backnang M3084 15 10:55 84 54:13 110 29:15 107 1 : 3 4 : 2 3 
118 104 Grabmeier, Tobias Backnang M2586 13 11:57 101 53:12 108 29:15 107 1 : 3 4 : 2 4 
119 118 Zimmermann, Udo TSV Neustadt M4073 15 12:00 102 56:35 113 29:59 109 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
120 140 Geldner, Jürgen Schneegaasger Burgstett M5060 10 11:07 86 56:26 112 31:40 111 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 
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Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
121 151 Heck, Ulrich Stuttgart M5061 11 14:18 122 49:35 100 35:40 114 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 
122 87 Meeh, Thomas Eislingen M3579 17 12:40 112 - - 1:28:52 - 1 : 4 1 : 3 2 
123 153 Schneck, Jens Aspach M3081 16 13:45 120 55:23 111 33:13 112 1 : 4 2 : 2 1 
124 152 Prinz, Matthias Nellmersbach M3082 17 12:38 111 1:00:31 114 34:56 113 1 : 4 8 : 0 5 

- 22 Martin, Michael TGV Horn M3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 28 Oetzel, Günther Aalen M4565 - - - - - - - - 
- 32 Eßwein, Steffen Team Ranzastoi M3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 38 Schneider, Martin TF-Feuerbach M4567 - - - - - - - - 
- 42 Wiedl, Thomas da Vinci Tria Team M5064 - - - - - - - - 
- 47 Baunach, Markus TB Untertürkheim M4569 - - - - - - - - 
- 101 Rienhardt, Dario Stuttgart M2586 - - - - - - - - 
- 105 Heussler, Chris TV Bühl M3080 - - - - - - - - 
- 112 Ambacher, Andreas Möglingen M4569 - - - - - - - - 
- 124 Heinle, Achim Schwäbisch Hall M3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 126 Misala, Andreas Sachsenheim M3579 - - - - - - - - 
- 155 Bidlingmaier, Tobias Winnenden M3084 - - - - - - - - 
- 161 Spauszus, Ralf TSV Schmiden M5064 - - - - - - - - 
- 163 Heim, Frank TriAS Wernau M3575 - - - - - - - - 
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Triathlon  am  07.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 34 Olpp, Alexandra TC Backnang W2090 1 8:02 2 - - 1:03:39 - 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
2 2 Streckert, Sandra Team Silla Hopp W2587 1 6:52 1 43:54 5 23:44 2 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 
3 41 Rauscher, Kathrin Tria Echterdingen W4072 1 8:16 3 39:56 1 26:42 7 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
4 97 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Silla Hopp W4565 1 9:29 7 42:48 2 22:49 1 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 
5 67 Wilhelm, Janet TB Cannstatt W3575 1 9:36 8 43:46 4 23:48 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 0 
6 98 Zeiher, Elke Team Silla Hopp W4070 2 10:18 11 42:57 3 24:14 4 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
7 25 Kirchheim, Sarah RSC Kempten Auto Brosc W1697 1 8:53 4 44:13 6 26:35 6 1 : 1 9 : 4 1 
8 27 Müller-Wüst, Andrea VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon W5060 1 10:00 10 46:38 8 24:51 5 1 : 2 1 : 2 9 
9 50 Leifeld, Nicole AL-KO Triathlon Augsburg W3082 1 9:15 6 46:31 7 29:19 12 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 

10 71 Brachs, Katja Kirchberg W3084 2 9:36 8 - - 1:16:01 - 1 : 2 5 : 3 7 
11 55 Kühmel-Saleh, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W5060 2 9:09 5 47:00 9 30:17 15 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 
12 125 Klietsch, Gabi Reutlingen W3579 2 11:57 16 48:00 10 29:04 11 1 : 2 9 : 0 1 
13 95 Schneider, Beatrix Tri-Team-Heuchelberg W4569 2 10:27 12 51:42 13 27:12 8 1 : 2 9 : 2 1 
14 162 Allmendinger, Katrin Davos, CH W3084 3 10:41 13 52:34 15 28:04 10 1 : 3 1 : 1 9 
15 136 Müller, Marita Heilbronn W5060 3 12:24 17 50:20 12 30:06 14 1 : 3 2 : 5 0 
16 131 Marthold, Daniela RC Pfeil Neckarsulm W3083 4 12:43 18 50:11 11 32:03 16 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
17 157 Föll, Nicole Aspach W3083 5 13:44 19 55:21 16 27:53 9 1 : 3 6 : 5 8 
18 106 Huber, Denise EmK Backnang W3579 3 11:08 14 52:23 14 33:42 18 1 : 3 7 : 1 3 
19 139 Weimann, Franziska W2588 2 11:15 15 55:52 17 32:29 17 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 
20 160 Jope, Tanja LT Auenwald W3576 4 14:48 20 58:20 18 30:03 13 1 : 4 3 : 1 1 

- 73 Starzmann, Nadine Korb W2092 - - - - - - - - 
- 91 Misala, Joanna Sachsenheim W3081 - - - - - - - - 
- 110 Schulze, Catrin Kieferorthopädie Dr. Fuch W4569 - - - - - - - - 
- 122 Gehrmann, Kerstin Kusterdingen W4566 - - - - - - - - 
- 146 Sick, Sabine Heilbronn W3575 - - - - - - - - 
- 148 Frey, Marion TRT Remchingen W4070 - - - - - - - - 
- 150 Weiler, Biggi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W3084 - - - - - - - - 
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